40expres_earth_jupiter_ganymede_jrm33_|ossc-wid1deg_3kev_20250622_v11.cdf

35 A

Frequency (MHz)

= = N N W
o o uu O U1 O
1 1 1 1 1 1

Frequency (MHz)
N
o

North

South

Vs

Q Q Q Q
o &9 o9 a® &9

Time (hours of 2025-06-22 UTC)

o
18

O
°

90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60
90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60



